
Lee Rollins
Employment Coordinator
678-788-3615
Lee@w4wga.org 

Jason McCarty
Employment Coordinator
678-899-9967
Jason@w4wga.org 

Christina Basore
Employment Coordinator
470-620-8088
Christina-@w4wga.org 

Ellis Hudson
Employment Coordinator
678-818-5832
Ellis@w4wga.org

Employment 
Coordinators are 
located throughout 
the state and are 
the Subject matter 
experts in their 
area.

To register for 
assistance, visit 

www.w4wga.org or 
contact an 

Employment 
Coordinator.

Jonathan Morgan
Employment Coordinator
678-818-5831
Jon@w4wga.org 

Lacy Turner
Director
678-569-5781
Lacy.p.turner.nfg@mail.mil 

Valerie Green
Employment Coordinator
678-881-1506
Valerie@w4wga.org

Madison Lee Jerome
Employment Coordinator
678-788-3018
Madison@w4wga.org

Locations

http://www.w4wga.org/

